
Oaksey

Great Somerford

Malmesbury

Sherston

Ashton Keynes

Crudwell

Lea

Minety

Corston

Dauntsey

Charlton

Milbourne

Luckington

Brinkworth

Upper Minety

380000.000000

380000.000000

385000.000000

385000.000000

390000.000000

390000.000000

395000.000000

395000.000000

400000.000000

400000.000000

405000.000000

405000.000000

18
00

00
.0

00
00

0

18
00

00
.0

00
00

0

18
50

00
.0

00
00

0

18
50

00
.0

00
00

0

19
00

00
.0

00
00

0

19
00

00
.0

00
00

0

19
50

00
.0

00
00

0

19
50

00
.0

00
00

0

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100049050

Settlement Boundary reviewed by the WHSAP

Settlement Boundary reviewed by Neighbourhood Plan 

&&& Small Village

Community Area Boundary

Addendum to Wiltshire Core Strategy Policies Map to reflect housing allocations and amended settlement boundaries proposed by the WHSAP
Malmesbury Community Area
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